
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

90 

96 

13 

19 

45 

167 

7 

G2 

23 

69 

G101 

58 

21 

25 

32 

46 

G49 

G20 

162 

79 

48 

88 

3 

G131 

Name 

Florian Müller 

Jörn Kaufmann 

Uli Bonsels 

Harald Kaufmann 

Hajo Ammermann 

André Reinke 

Marcus Walz 

Karsten Bartschat 

Alfons Brandl 

Patrick Wipfli 

Kai-Uwe Lenz 

Alwin Heiberger 

Karsten Riechel 

Marcel Holstein 

Christian Bauer 

Moritz Laute 

Paul Kock 

Jörg Kock 

Norbert Ewers 

Sebastian Enoch 

Dirk Kissenbeck 

Harry Hohoff 

Rolf Krassmann 

Lothar Aigner 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

Motorrad 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Street Triple 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

2 

Beste Zeit. 

1:43.656 

1:44.520 

1:45.824 

1:46.841 

1:46.866 

1:47.374 

1:47.266 

1:47.487 

1:48.011 

1:48.122 

1:50.013 

1:49.460 

1:49.520 

1:49.133 

1:49.821 

1:51.799 

1:50.322 

1:52.716 

1:52.867 

1:52.825 

1:55.865 

1:56.204 

1:47.297 

2:08.231 

Diff. 

6.360 

14.988 

21.306 

23.972 

27.132 

27.324 

33.343 

34.413 

35.517 

49.628 

50.009 

50.177 

50.215 

51.115 

1:04.262 

1:04.574 

1:19.873 

1:20.138 

1:20.825 

1:38.689 

1:45.941 

NF 

NF 

Abstand 

6.360 

8.628 

6.318 

2.666 

3.160 

0.192 

6.019 

1.070 

1.104 

14.111 

0.381 

0.168 

0.038 

0.900 

13.147 

0.312 

15.299 

0.265 

0.687 

17.864 

7.252 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

6.360 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

144,211 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:43.656 

Beste Geschw. 

146,284 

Beste Runde von 

90 - Florian Müller 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme D/GER 
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www.mylaps.com 
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IBPM 7 Most/CZ 

T-Cup 

Race1 T-Cup 

Rennen (12:00 und 1 Runden) started at 17:42:14 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

10.09.2016 17:25 


